2019 South Africa:Supreme Court of Appeal Decisions

2019 South Africa:Supreme Court of Appeal Decisions January 2019 Recycling and Economic Development Initiative of South Africa v Minister of Environmental Affairs; Kusaga Taka Consulting (Pty) Ltd v Minister of Environmental Affairs (1260/2017; 188/2018; 1279/2017; 187/2018) [2019] ZASCA 1; [2019] 2 All SA 1 (SCA); 2019 (3) SA 251 (SCA) (24 43media.doc - Supreme Court of Appeal of South Africa Supreme Court of Appeal of South Africa MEDIA SUMMARY JUDGMENT DELIVERED IN SUPREME COURT OF APPEAL From:The Registrar, Supreme Court of Appeal Date:29 March 2006 Status:Immediate Please note that the media summary is intended for the benefit of the media and does not form part of the judgment of the Supreme Court of Appeal R D MOLIMI AND ANOTHER v THE STATE The Supreme Court of Appeal

Checklist for leave to appeal to the Supreme Court of

Aug 01, 2012 · By Sechaba Mohapi. It is trite that an automatic right to appeal no longer exists, especially in the High Courts. The current legal position is that parties wishing to appeal must first seek the court a quos leave or permission to appeal in terms of the procedure laid down in ss 20 and 21 of the Supreme Court Act 59 of 1959 (the Act).. While the subject matter of applications for leave to Cigarette ban:Fita wins crucial appeal in Supreme CourtAug 15, 2020 · Fita has been handed a boost in its legal bid against the cigarette ban, with the Supreme Court granting it leave to appeal the high court decision. by Siviwe Breakfast 2020-08-15 10:20 Court South Africa Supreme Court of Appeal - Recent Court :South Africa Supreme Court of Appeal. Decided on :May-29-2014. On appeal from:North Gauteng High Court, Pretoria (Kollapen and Webster JJ sitting as court of first instance):The appeal is dismissed with costs. JUDGMENT Leach JA(Lewis JA and Hancke, Swain and Mathopo AJJA concurring) [1] This is a case about garbage or, more precisely

Judgements Anchored in Law

Cases of Interest, Judgements, South Africa, Supreme Court of Appeal. Masuku and Another v South African Human Rights Commission obo South African Jewish Board of Deputies (1062/2017) [2018] ZASCA 180 (4 December 2018) Judgments - Supreme Court of AppealThe court's position in the justice system. The Supreme Court of Appeal of South Africa is the successor to the Appellate Division, first established in 1910 when the Union of South Africa Kaizer Chiefs dealt major blow after CAS reject transfer 2 days ago · Kaizer Chiefs have been dealt a major blow heading into the rest of the 2020/2021 campaign with the Court of Arbitration for Sport (CAS) rejecting their transfer ban appeal

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA SUPREME COURT OF

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA SUPREME COURT OF APPEAL BULLETIN 4 OF 2020 CASES ENROLLED FOR HEARING:NOVEMBER 2020 1. Masibuyisane Services (Pty) Ltd v Eqstra Corporation (Pty) Ltd (1245/2019) Appealed from GP Date to be heard:2 November 2020 Maya P, Dlodlo JA, Nicholls JA, Matojane AJA, Sutherland AJA Refworld South Africa:Supreme Court of AppealMar 27, 2020 · Refworld is the leading source of information necessary for taking quality decisions on refugee status. Refworld contains a vast collection of reports relating to situations in countries of origin, policy documents and positions, and documents relating to international and national legal frameworks. The information has been carefully selected and compiled from UNHCR's global network of field SC Judicial DepartmentThe Court of Appeals was created to hear most types of appeals from the circuit court and the family court. Exceptions are when the appeal falls within any of the seven classes of exclusive jurisdiction listed under the Supreme Court. The Court of Appeals is the judicial system's newest court, having commenced operation on September 1, 1983.

SC Judicial Department

The Court of Appeals was created to hear most types of appeals from the circuit court and the family court. Exceptions are when the appeal falls within any of the seven classes of exclusive jurisdiction listed under the Supreme Court. The Court of Appeals is the judicial system's newest court, having commenced operation on September 1, 1983. SUPREME COURT OF APPEAL OF SOUTH AFRICAThe court's position in the justice system. The Supreme Court of Appeal of South Africa is the successor to the Appellate Division, first established in 1910 when the Union of South South Africa:New Supreme Court Of Appeal Judgment On Dec 13, 2017 · On 1 December 2017, the Supreme Court of Appeal ("SCA") upheld an appeal against the decision of the court a quo of Donen AJ in the Western Cape Division in the matter of Stedall v Aspeling (1326/2016) [2017] SCA 172.

South Africa:Supreme Court of Appeal - SAFLII Home

May 25, 2012 · [5] In S v Khoasasa 2003 (1) SACR 123 (SCA) this court concluded, after a comprehensive analysis of the provisions of the Act relating to appeals, that an order of the high court refusing leave to appeal (be it against conviction or sentence or both) was an order of a provincial division against which an appellant, either with leave from the South Africa:Supreme Court of Appeal - SAFLII Home May 31, 2019 · The appeal of an accused convicted in a regional court lies to the high court under section 309(1) (a), although leave to appeal is required either from the trial court under s 309B or, if such leave is refused, from the high court pursuant to an application made by way of a petition addressed to the judge-president under s 309C (2) and dealt with in chambers. In the event of this petition succeeding, the South Africa:Supreme Court of Appeal - SAFLII Home SAFLIIJan 21, 2020 · On appeal from:Gauteng Division of the High Court, Pretoria, functioning as Mpumalanga Division, Middelburg (Mphalele J sitting as court of first instance):1 The appeal succeeds. 2 The order of the court a quo is set aside and replaced with the following order:

South Africa:Supreme Court of Appeal - SAFLII Home SAFLII

Nov 29, 2013 · On appeal from:Full Bench of the South Gauteng High Court (Masipa J and Coppin J concurring):(a) The appeal is upheld with costs. (b) The order of the high court is set aside and is substituted with the following:The appeal is dismissed with costs. JUDGMENT. Meyer AJA (Mthiyane AP, Maya, Leach and Saldulker JJA): South Africa:Supreme Court of Appeal - SAFLII Home SAFLIISummary:Appeal to Supreme Court of Appeal against the refusal in a high court of a petition seeking leave to appeal against a sentence imposed in a regional court leave to appeal to the high court should have been granted merits of the appeal against sentence to be determined by the high court. ORDER . On appeal from:Gauteng Division of the High Court, Pretoria (Louw and Baqwa JJ, sitting as court Supreme Court Of Appeal Judgment Reinstates Tshwane South Africa, Pretoria The Supreme Court of Appeal (SCA) has on Tuesday reaffirmed the Gauteng High Court, Pretoria ruling passed on June 10 in terms of Section 18 (3) of the Superior Courts Act lodged by the DA seeking to enforce the April 29 judgment nullifying the provincial executive council decision to dissolve Tshwane council.

Supreme Court Of Appeal Judgment Reinstates Tshwane

South Africa, Pretoria The Supreme Court of Appeal (SCA) has on Tuesday reaffirmed the Gauteng High Court, Pretoria ruling passed on June 10 in terms of Section 18 (3) of the Superior Courts Act lodged by the DA seeking to enforce the April 29 judgment nullifying the provincial executive council decision to dissolve Tshwane council. Supreme Court of Appeal (SCA) South African Governmentcnr Elizabeth and President Brand Streets, BLOEMFONTEIN. Phone:051 412 7400 Supreme Court of Appeal - National Government of South The Supreme Court of Appeal is, except in respect of certain labour and competition matters, the second highest court in South Africa. Previously it and the Constitutional Court were both 'apex courts with different areas of jurisdiction. However, since August 2013 the Constitutional Court has been the highest court in all matters.

Supreme Court of Appeal - National Government of South

The Supreme Court of Appeal is, except in respect of certain labour and competition matters, the second highest court in South Africa. Previously it and the Constitutional Court were both 'apex courts with different areas of jurisdiction. However, since August 2013 the Constitutional Court has been the highest court in all matters. Supreme Court of Appeal Rules amended - Effective 1 July Rules Regulating the Conduct of the Proceedings of the Supreme Court of Appeal have been amended. The justice and constitutional development department published the amended rules in Government Gazette 42497.. The amendments were drawn up in terms of the Rules Board for Courts of Law Act.. Changes to definitions in Rule 1 include Act means the Superior Courts Act, 2013 (Act no 10 of Supreme Court of Appeal Rules amended - Effective 1 July Rules Regulating the Conduct of the Proceedings of the Supreme Court of Appeal have been amended. The justice and constitutional development department published the amended rules in Government Gazette 42497.. The amendments were drawn up in terms of the Rules Board for Courts of Law Act.. Changes to definitions in Rule 1 include Act means the Superior Courts Act, 2013 (Act no 10 of

Supreme Court of Appeal South African court Britannica

Other articles where Supreme Court of Appeal is discussed:South Africa:Justice:the bill of rights), the Supreme Court of Appeal (the highest court of appeal except in constitutional matters), the High Courts, and Magistrates Courts. Parliament may create additional courts but only with status equal to that of the High and Magistrates Courts. Supreme Court of Appeal of South Africa - WikiMili, The Sep 30, 2019 · In 1994 the Constitutional Court of South Africa was created with jurisdiction superior to the Appellate Division, but it could hear only in constitutional matters. The Appellate Division, therefore, remained the highest court in non-constitutional matters. In 1997 the Appellate Division became the Supreme Court of Appeal and was given constitutional jurisdiction, though the system of two apex Supreme Court of Appeal of South Africa African Legal Except for the Constitutional Court, it is the highest court in South Africa and it only deals with cases sent to it from the High Court. Except for the Constitutional Court, no other court can change a decision of the Supreme Court of Appeal. Only the Supreme Court of Appeal can change one of

Supreme Court of Appeal:Rules of the Supreme Court of

RULES REGULATING THE CONDUCT OF THE PROCEEDINGS OF THE SUPREME COURT OF APPEAL OF SOUTH AFRICA (R. 1523, 27 November 1998) TABLE OF CONTENTS. Rule No. Heading 1. Definitions. 2. Court terms. 3. Registrar's office hours. 4. General powers and duties of registrar. 5. Power of attorney . 6. Application for leave to appeal. 7. THE SUPREME COURT OF APPEAL OF SOUTH AFRICA On appeal from:Western Cape Division of the High Court, Cape Town (Rogers J sitting as court of first instance), reported sub nom KLD Residential CC v Empire Earth Investments 17 (Pty) Ltd 2016 (5) SA 485 (WCC). 1 The appeal is upheld with the costs of two counsel. 2 The orders of the court a quo in subparagraphs (a) and (b) of para 66 of the THE SUPREME COURT OF APPEAL OF SOUTH AFRICA [1] This appeal concerns the proper interpretation and application of s 8(15) of the Value Added Tax Act 89 of 1991 (the Act), in the context of a single supply of advertising and promotional goods and services (the A&P services) by the appellant, Diageo South Africa (Pty) Ltd (Diageo), a South African VAT vendor, to various non-resident

The Supreme Court of Appeal - Chief Justice of South Africa

The Supreme Court of Appeal is based in Bloemfontein in the Free State Province. The Supreme Court of Appeal has Jurisdiction to hear and determine an appeal any decision of a High court. Except for the Constitutional Court, no other court can change a decision of the Supreme Court of Appeal. Women and Justice:Court:Supreme Court of Appeal of South The State, Supreme Court of Appeal of South Africa Supreme Court of Appeal of South Africa (2013) Sexual violence and rape, Statutory rape or defilement A man in South Africa was convicted of raping his adopted daughter over the course of a sexually abusive relationship that lasted several years and was sentenced to 15 years in prison. Supreme Court of AppealThe court is the successor to the Appellate Division (AD) and was originally constituted in 1910 as the final South African court of appeal on the establishment of the Union of South Africa. With the creation of the Constitutional Court and the enactment of s 166 of the Constitution, 1996 the name of the Court was changed to the Supreme Court of Appeal (SCA).

2020 South Africa:Supreme Court of Appeal Decisions January 2020. Oosthuizen and Another v S (180/2018) [2020] ZASCA 1 (21 January 2020) Airports Company South Africa SOC Ltd v Imperial Group Ltd and Others (1306/18) [2020] ZASCA 2; [2020] 2 All SA 1

  • Judgments · Court Roll · Speeches and Conferences · History · Bulletins · Contact Us South Africa:Supreme Court of Appeal - SAFLIIContact details of the Supreme Court of Appeal of South Africa:General:Tel:+27 51 412 7400, Fax:+27 51 412 7452. Library:Alta Street. Tel:+27 51 412 7437, Fax:086 644 5991. E-mail:[email protected] See the Court website for further information concerning the Court.